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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

School Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

44%
 1
since last survey

    

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the
school.

48%
 1
since last survey

    

0th - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

School Engagement

How attentive and invested students are in school. 29%
 1
since last survey

    

0th - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

School Rigorous Expectations

How much students feel that their teachers hold them to high
expectations around effort, understanding, persistence, and
performance in class.

60%
 2
since last survey

    

0th - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

School safety
59%     

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

Valuing of School

How much students feel that school is interesting, important, and
useful.

52%
 3
since last survey

    

0th - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

3,037 responses
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School Belonging

Your average

44%
3,037 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 28%

Q.1: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 5% 152

Quite connected 23% 708

Somewhat connected 38% 1144

Slightly connected 24% 727

Not at all connected 10% 288

 2 from last survey Favorable: 42%

Q.2: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely
understand

7% 208

Understand quite a bit 36% 1071

Understand somewhat 33% 984

Understand a little 18% 544

Do not understand at
all

7% 206

 2 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.3: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous
amount

9% 275

Matter quite a bit 37% 1125

Matter somewhat 33% 984

Matter a little bit 15% 460

Do not matter at all 5% 161

 2 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.4: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount
of respect

10% 286

Quite a bit of respect 41% 1225

Some respect 33% 989

A little bit of respect 13% 382

No respect at all 4% 132
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 0 from last survey Favorable: 55%

Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 18% 544

Belong quite a bit 37% 1105

Belong somewhat 29% 863

Belong a little bit 12% 351

Do not belong at all 5% 152
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School Climate

Your average

48%
3,037 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.1: How positive or negative is the energy of the
school?

Very positive 9% 257

Somewhat positive 24% 726

Slightly positive 21% 635

Neither negative nor
positive

24% 740

Slightly negative 12% 349

Somewhat negative 7% 200

Very negative 4% 126

 1 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.2: How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space
at your school?

Very pleasant 11% 328

Somewhat pleasant 24% 723

Slightly pleasant 20% 590

Neither pleasant nor
unpleasant

25% 769

Slightly unpleasant 12% 354

Somewhat unpleasant 5% 144

Very unpleasant 4% 116

 5 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.3: How fair or unfair are the rules for the students at
this school?

Very fair 13% 402

Somewhat fair 28% 861

Slightly fair 16% 478

Neither unfair nor fair 18% 534

Slightly unfair 14% 413

Somewhat unfair 7% 200

Very unfair 5% 141

 0 from last survey Favorable: 29%

Q.4: At your school, how much does the behavior of
other students hurt or help your learning?

Helps my learning a
tremendous amount

4% 134

Helps my learning
some

13% 383

Helps my learning a
little bit

12% 362

Neither helps nor
hurts my learning

39% 1191

Hurts my learning a
little bit

19% 580

Hurts my learning
some

9% 265

Hurts my learning a
tremendous amount

4% 110
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 0 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.5: How often do your teachers seem excited to be
teaching your classes?

Almost always 12% 367

Frequently 33% 1007

Sometimes 35% 1071

Once in a while 13% 396

Almost never 6% 179
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School Engagement

Your average

29%
3,037 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 20%

Q.1: How excited are you about going to your classes?

Extremely excited 4% 107

Quite excited 17% 503

Somewhat excited 40% 1204

Slightly excited 24% 732

Not at all excited 16% 488

 0 from last survey Favorable: 36%

Q.2: In your classes, how eager are you to participate?

Extremely eager 8% 239

Quite eager 28% 859

Somewhat eager 37% 1123

Slightly eager 18% 558

Not at all eager 8% 250

 1 from last survey Favorable: 26%

Q.3: How often do you get so focused on activities in
your classes that you lose track of time?

Almost always 5% 154

Frequently 21% 637

Sometimes 38% 1158

Once in a while 24% 720

Almost never 12% 355

 0 from last survey Favorable: 23%

Q.4: When you are not in school, how often do you
talk about ideas from your classes?

Almost always 4% 128

Frequently 19% 561

Sometimes 33% 988

Once in a while 26% 774

Almost never 19% 576

 1 from last survey Favorable: 38%

Q.5: Overall, how interested are you in your classes?

Extremely interested 6% 183

Quite interested 32% 959

Somewhat interested 38% 1146

Slightly interested 18% 553

Not at all interested 6% 182
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School Rigorous Expectations

Your average

60%
3,037 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.1: How often do your teachers take time to make
sure you understand the material?

Almost always 17% 515

Frequently 36% 1083

Sometimes 30% 898

Once in a while 14% 416

Almost never 4% 110

 3 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.2: How often do your teachers make you explain
your answers?

Almost always 24% 738

Frequently 42% 1253

Sometimes 25% 749

Once in a while 7% 213

Almost never 2% 61

 4 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.3: How much do your teachers encourage you to do
your best?

Encourage me a
tremendous amount

23% 690

Encourage me quite a
bit

41% 1253

Encourage me some 25% 742

Encourage me a little 9% 271

Do not encourage me
at all

2% 70  1 from last survey Favorable: 63%

Q.4: Overall, how high are your teachers' expectations
of you?

Extremely high 15% 467

Quite high 47% 1423

Somewhat high 29% 871

Slightly high 7% 199

Not high at all 2% 64
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 0 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.5: When you feel like giving up on a difficult task,
how likely is it that your teachers will make you keep
trying?

Extremely likely 20% 615

Quite likely 36% 1084

Somewhat likely 26% 792

Slightly likely 13% 406

Not at all likely 4% 126
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School safety

Your average

59%
3,037 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 30%

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 8% 235

Once in a while 22% 664

Sometimes 36% 1094

Frequently 26% 779

Almost always 8% 250

Favorable: 55%

Q.2: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficult 24% 717

Slightly difficult 31% 931

Somewhat difficult 28% 830

Quite difficult 13% 380

Extremely difficult 5% 156

Favorable: 71%

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 42% 1262

Slightly likely 29% 870

Somewhat likely 17% 513

Quite likely 8% 248

Extremely likely 4% 123

Favorable: 71%

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 47% 1418

Once in a while 24% 738

Sometimes 19% 570

Frequently 7% 210

Almost always 3% 80

Favorable: 58%

Q.5: At your school, how unfairly do the adults treat
the students?

Not at all unfairly 20% 595

Slightly unfairly 38% 1147

Somewhat unfairly 26% 774

Quite unfairly 11% 341

Extremely unfairly 6% 166

Favorable: 68%

Q.6: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 36% 1080

Once in a while 32% 976

Sometimes 20% 603

Frequently 9% 275

Almost always 3% 89
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Valuing of School

Your average

52%
3,037 responses

Change

 3
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 32%

Q.1: How interesting do you find the things you learn
in your classes?

Extremely interesting 4% 116

Quite interesting 28% 843

Somewhat interesting 41% 1244

Slightly interesting 21% 628

Not at all interesting 7% 199

 5 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.2: How useful do you think school will be to you in
the future?

Extremely useful 34% 1036

Quite useful 31% 926

Somewhat useful 21% 640

Slightly useful 10% 306

Not at all useful 4% 120

 3 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.3: How important is it to you to do well in your
classes?

Extremely important 57% 1728

Quite important 30% 917

Somewhat important 9% 279

Slightly important 2% 74

Not at all important 1% 28

 2 from last survey Favorable: 51%

Q.4: How much do you see yourself as someone who
appreciates school?

A tremendous amount 14% 411

Quite a bit 37% 1119

Somewhat 30% 909

A little bit 13% 401

Not at all 6% 180

 3 from last survey Favorable: 27%

Q.5: How often do you use ideas from school in your
daily life?

Almost always 5% 164

Frequently 22% 667

Sometimes 35% 1046

Once in a while 22% 672

Almost never 16% 475
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